
Languages: English, Spanish

Certifications: Dante Level 1

Proficiencies: Clear Com, Q-Sys, Qlab, Microsoft Office 

Awards: Kennedy Center Excellency in Sound Design

*References available upon request* 

ZADRIANA ELIZONDO 

zadri.i.elizondo07@gmail.com

SOUND DESIGNER/ ENGINEER

EDUCATION

DESIGN WORK

ASSISTANT WORK 

ADDITIONAL SKILLS

2025

2025

2024

2023

Nikki Rowe High School- High School Diploma 
August 2018- May 2022

Oklahoma City University - Bachelor of Fine Art Design and Production, Sound Design
August 2022- May 2026

Its a Wonderful Life - Theatre OCU 
Matthew Sippres, Dir 
Soldiers Play - Theatre OCU 
Brandon Burton, Dir
Legacy of Light - Theatre OCU 
Amy Osatinski, Dir
Be Aggressive - Theatre OCU
Lauren Harrison, Dir

2025

2025

2024

2023

Street Scene - Music Theatre OCU

SD: Josie Muller

Something Rotten - Music Theatre Wichita

SD: David Muehl

Newsies - Music Theater Wichita

SD: David Muehl

Crazy For You - Music Theatre Wichita

SD: David Muehl

2025

2025

2024

2024

Waitress - Music Theater Wichita

SD: David Muehl

The Polar Express - Rail Events Productions

SD: Paul Durso

Once on This Island - Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma

Kailyn Lozano, Dir

Cinderella - Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma

Ashley Wells, Dir

2024Jersey Boys - Lyric Theatre of Oklahome

Lyn Cramer, Dir

Rent - Southern Plains Production

Cameron King, Dir

2024

2026Anastasia - Music Theatre OCU 
Karen Miller, Dir 

2025The Polar Express - Rail Events Productions

SD: Paul Durso


